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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Bogart Jeff Public Relations Bogart Communications (914) 478-5577 jeff@bogart.cc
Bostwick, III Peter Executive Director Crystal & Company Financial Square New York NY 10005-3500 (212) 504-1880 peter.bostwick@crystalco.com
Cohen Josh Attorney Day Pitney LLP One Audubon Street New Haven CT 06511 (203) 752-5008 jwcohen@daypitney.com
Donnelly Tom Senior Vice President Webster Bank 609 West Johnson Ave Cheshire CT 06410 (203) 271-7260 tjdonnelly@websterbank.com
Formica Marcia Senior Director of Client Service Resources Global Professionals 90 State House Sq Fl 10 Hartford CT 06103-3702 (860) 728-4002 marcia.formica@resources-us.com
Gibson Don Dean of Business School Fairfield University | Dolan School of Business dgibson@fairfield.edu
Harrity, Jr. Robert Managing Director & Principal RII 55 Knollwood Rd North Haven CT 06473-4328 (203) 915-1076 robertharrity@snet.net
Heide Thomas Principal Heide & Company LLC 33 Antler Ln Wilton CT 06897-1202 (203) 316-0286 tom@heidellc.com
Helming Daniel Director Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd Wallingford CT 06492-1890 (203) 265-2048 dhelming@helmingcpas.com
Helming, CTP Carl Principal Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd PO Box 847 Wallingford CT 06492-1890 (203) 265-2048 chelming@helmingcpas.com
Kane, Jr. Phil Vice President US Bank 225 Asylum St Fl 23 Hartford CT 06103 (860) 241-6842 philip.kanejr@usbank.com
Kaplan Jonathan Attorney Pullman & Comley LLC 90 State House Square Hartford CT 06103-3702 (860) 424-4379 jkaplan@pullcom.com
Keating Sean Tax Director McGladrey LLP 850 Canal St Ste 4 Stamford CT 06902-6996 (203) 905-5023 sean.keating@mcgladrey.com
Levine Paul Managing Director Paul M Levine & Associates Inc 466 Ridgebury Rd Ridgefield CT 06877-1228 (203) 431-6169 levassoc@aol.com
Louzan Robert Managing Partner Belden Hill Capital Advisors, LLC 100 Park Ave Rm 1600 New York NY 10017-5538 (203) 216-9282 rlouzan@beldenhillcap.com
Mayhew Kristin Partner McElroy Deutsch Mulvaney & Carpenter LLP 30 Jelliff Ln Southport CT 06890-1482 (203) 319-4022 kmayhew@mdmc-law.com
Mazzalupo Marc VP Business Development The Branford Group 896 Main St Branford CT 06405-3619 (203) 483-2222 mmazzalupo@thebranfordgroup.com
McAndrew Bill Senior Vice President Citibank NA 750 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901 (203) 975-6283 william.mcandrew@citi.com
McIlroy W. David Accounting Bank of America 310 Tresser Boulevard Stamford CT 06901-3203 (203) 905-4164 david.mcilroy@baml.com
Novotny Andreas Managing Partner Interpro Group LLC 105 Lair Rd New Hartford CT 06057-3514 (860) 463-1780 an@interprogrp.com
Pignataro Gregory Vice President People's United Bank Business Capital 1 Financial Plz Hartford CT 06103-2608 (860) 993-7540 gregory.pignataro@peoples.com
Reuter Ron Managing Director RJ Reuter Business Consulting 60 Broad Street Milford CT 06460 (203) 877-8824 ronreuter@rjreuter.com
Romero Tom Managing Partner Capital Research Partners 200 Connecticut Avenue Norwalk CT 06854 (203) 454-0355 tromero@crpco.com
Schmidt David Associate Professor Business Ethics Fairfield University | Dolan School of Business dschmidt@fairfield.edu
Schulwolf Jim Attorney Shipman & Goodwin LLP One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103-1919 (860) 251-5949 jschulwolf@goodwin.com
Tancredi Jim Partner Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103-1212 (860) 275-0331 jtancredi@daypitney.com
Pandolfi Michael Vice President Rockland Trust 11 Old Coach Road Wilbraham MA 01095 (413) 596-3999 michael.pandolfi@rocklandtrust.com
Birney Patrick Partner Robinson & Cole LLP 280 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 275-8275 pbirney@rc.com
Filkoff Roy Principal Altman and Company, LLC 56 Cambridge Drive South Windsor CT 06074 (860) 604-8816 royfilkoff@altmanandcompany.com
Verrillo James Member Zeldes Needle Cooper PC 1000 Lafayette Boulevard Bridgeport CT 06604 (203) 332-5738 jverrillo@znclaw.com
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